
1. E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

Competitive e-tender in two cover system, Part-I Technical Bid with Commercial terms without 

Price Bid, and Part -II Price Bid in accordance with the attached commercial terms and technical 

specifications are invited from qualified bidders for Design, Supply, Installation and 

Commissioning of 1 No of Solar powered cold storage system. 

 

The e-tender documents can be downloaded from the e-tendering website of Govt. of Kerala 

from 22.01.2019 to 05.02.2019 till 5 pm. Tender form will not be available in any other form. 

 

Thiruvananthapuram           Sd/- 

22.01.2019                                                    Director 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2. E-TENDER ABSTRACT 
 

Ref No. 

 

ANERT-TECH/171/2018-PE2(RTS) 

Superscription 

 

 

Design, Supply, Installation and 

Commissioning of 1 No of Solar powered cold 

storage system in Kozhikode District Kerala 

Download of Tender form 

 

22.01.2019 

Last date of submission of tender 

 

05.02.2019  5pm 

Date and time of opening of tender 

 

07.02.2019  11 am 

Cost of tender form 

 

Rs. 2950/-  ( Rs.2500/- + 18% GST of 2500/-) 

EMD 

 
Rs. 36,500/- 

Warranty Period 

 

5 years from the date of commissioning 

Name and Address of the officer from whom 

Tender forms are to be obtained  

 

Website http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

Place of opening of tender Office of Director, ANERT  

Law College Road, VikasBhavan. PO, 

Thiruvananthapuram – 695 033, Kerala 

 

Officer in-charge for correspondence and address 

for communication  

  

Shri. Naveen N,  

Project Engineer 

Ph: 8839818462 

E-mail : projects@anert.in 

 

 

 

 

Thiruvananthapuram                                                      

22.01.2019 

                                                   Sd/- 

                                                    Director 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in/


 


